TREE PRESERVATION ORDER NO. 2, 13996

FIRST SCHEDULE

Tree specified individually
(encircled in black on the map)

No. on map Description Situation

Tl Oak Within field no. 1555

T2 Oak Within field no. 1555

T3 Oak West of the railway line

T4 Oak Between railway and Oliver
Ings Bridge

T5 Oak Between railway and Oliver
Ings Bridge

T6 Oak West of Oliver Ings Bridge

T7 Oak West of Oliver Ings Bridge

Trees gpecified by reference to a Group
{within a broken black line on the map)

None

Trees specified by reference to an Area
{(within a dotted black line on the map)

None

Woodlands
{within a continuous black line on the map)

No. on map Description Situation
Wl Consisting mainly Between railway and Oliver
of Oak, Ash, Ings Bridge

Hawthorn, Sycamore
and Alder

Crid ref.

SD

SD

sD

5D

SD

SD

SD

841

840

842

842

842

840

839

356

356

354

353

353

353

352

Grid ref.

8D 842 357



