TREE PRESERVATION ORDER NO. 2, 1996

FIRST SCHEDULE

Tree specified individually (encircled in black on the map)

No. on map	Description	Situation	Grid ref.
Tl	Oak	Within field no. 1555	SD 841 356
T2	Oak	Within field no. 1555	SD 840 356
т3	Oak	West of the railway line	SD 842 354
Т4	Oak	Between railway and Oliver Ings Bridge	SD 842 353
T 5	Oak	Between railway and Oliver Ings Bridge	SD 842 353
т 6	Oak	West of Oliver Ings Bridge	SD 840 353
т7	Oak	West of Oliver Ings Bridge	SD 839 352

Trees specified by reference to a Group (within a broken black line on the map)

None

Trees specified by reference to an Area (within a dotted black line on the map)

None

Woodlands (within a continuous black line on the map)

No. on map	Description	Situation	Grid ref.
Wl	Consisting mainly of Oak, Ash, Hawthorn, Sycamore and Alder	Between railway and Oliver Ings Bridge	SD 842 357